Broughton Parish Council

,JL .‘:,Lh‘. 4 "
BROUGHTONIE
Clerk to the Parish Council: Alison McDaid '

broughtonparishclerk@gmail.com
07379 132 788

10t October 2024

Dear Sir/Madam

A meeting of Broughton Parish Council will be held in the Broughton Chapel Room
on Thursday 17t October 2024 at 7:00pm for the purpose of transacting the
undermentioned business.

Yours faithfully
AMsa MeDouof
Clerk to the Parish Council.

101/24
102/24
103/24

104/24
105/24
106/24
107/24
108/24

109/24
110/24
111/24
112/24
113/24
114/24
115/24
116/24
117/24
118/24
119/24
120/24

AGENDA
Apologies

Declarations of Interest

Minutes of the meetings of Broughton Parish Council held on 19" September to
be approved and signed by the Chair

Public right to speak — (maximum of five minutes)
Reports from NNC Councillors

Report from Clerk & correspondence

Reports from external meetings

Report from meeting with NNC corporate leadership team regarding delivery of
services
Councillor Surgery update

Pocket Park maintenance

High Street Play Equipment project — adoption of new equipment
Winter lights project and electricity for High Street Park
Hugo Fox — gov.uk domain

Housing Needs survey

Armistice Day

Development control / Planning report

Finance report — to note expenditure for October
Incremental Budget and precept 2025/26

Items for consideration at next meeting

Date of next meeting — Thursday 215 November 2024



---0000000---



