

Clerk to the Parish Council: Alison McDaid broughtonparishclerk@gmail.com 07379 132 788

10th October 2024

Dear Sir/Madam

A meeting of Broughton Parish Council will be held in the Broughton Chapel Room on Thursday 17th October 2024 at 7:00pm for the purpose of transacting the undermentioned business.

Yours faithfully

Clerk to the Parish Council.

dlesa McDoud

AGENDA	
101/24	Apologies
102/24	Declarations of Interest
103/24	Minutes of the meetings of Broughton Parish Council held on 19 th September to be approved and signed by the Chair
104/24	Public right to speak – (maximum of five minutes)
105/24	Reports from NNC Councillors
106/24	Report from Clerk & correspondence
107/24	Reports from external meetings
108/24	Report from meeting with NNC corporate leadership team regarding delivery of services
109/24	Councillor Surgery update
110/24	Pocket Park maintenance
111/24	High Street Play Equipment project – adoption of new equipment
112/24	Winter lights project and electricity for High Street Park
113/24	Hugo Fox – gov.uk domain
114/24	Housing Needs survey
115/24	Armistice Day
116/24	Development control / Planning report
117/24	Finance report – to note expenditure for October
118/24	Incremental Budget and precept 2025/26
119/24	Items for consideration at next meeting
120/24	Date of next meeting – Thursday 21st November 2024